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Prénom
Catherine
Gina
Véronique
Kelsey
Mélanie
Heather
Brittany
Christina
Valérie
Marilaine
Monika
Holly
Arielle
Kelly
Kaithlyn
Mireille
Charléne
Valérie
Elizabeth
Victoria
Margaux
Maddy
Laurence
Sarah
Joanie
Catherine
Marianne
Manon
Shannon
Valérie
Stéphanie
Bree
Christine
Crystal
Helena
Sara
Josée
Kim

Celia
Annie

Bre
Véronique
Katie
Alexandra
Nicole
Flynn

Femmes - 4k

1 StFX

2 McGill

3 Sherbrooke
4 Laval

5 Dalhousie
6 Memorial

Rouge et Or invitation
Samedi 11 octobre 2008

Classement par équipe (féminin)
Rang Université

Pts
41
45
72
83
116
164

Classement individuel

Nom
Cormier
Stewart
Fortin
Daley
Myrand
Mosher
Therrien
Lobasso
Bélanger
Savard
Preibischova
VanGestel
Beatty
Macdonald
Watters
Rodrigue
Puel
Christie
Parenteau
Ralph

Pontoreau-Bazinet

Macdonald
Coté

Baribeau

Roy
Drouin-Audet
Boivin
Létourneau
Kimball

Coté

Bennett

Bates

Carey
Deschambeaux
Fiore
Grandmaison
Picard-Arsenault
Turcotte

Peters

Croteau-Carignan

Langley
Legault
Little
Lachance
Lajeunesse
Regan

Equipe
Laval

StFX

Laval

Saint Mary's
McGill

StFX

McGill
McGill
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
StFX

StFX

McGill

StFX
Dalhousie
Sherbrooke
McGill
Dalhousie
Sherbrooke
Memorial
McGill

StFX
cbaiecomeau
Sherbrooke
cgarneau
McGill
Laval

Laval
McGill
cchamplain
Dalhousie
StFX

Saint Mary's
Dalhousie
StFX
Sherbrooke
Laval
cstefoy
Dalhousie
Laval

StFX
Sherbrooke
Memorial
cstfélicien
McGill

StFX

Temps
13:44.00
14:06.70
14:08.68
14:12.51
14:25.76
14:30.28
14:34.62
14:37.05
14:39.73
14:40.64
14:52.74
14:53.77
14:54.86
15:01.78
15:05.21
15:07.09
15:07.42
15:07.85
15:14.37
15:14.80
15:16.22
15:16.75
15:18.18
15:20.75
15:20.96
15:25.32
15:27.00
15:27.21
15:28.60
15:31.07
15:32.01
15:34.56
15:37.20
15:38.92
15:39.44
15:39.89
15:43.75
15:49.68
15:52.04
15:53.34
15:53.93
15:56.03
15:57.70
15:58.87
15:59.60
15:59.87
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Hommes - 8k

Classement par équipe (masculin)
Rang Université

1

StFX

2 Sherbrooke
3 McGill

4 Laval

5 Saint Mary's
6 Concordia

Prénom
David

Peter
Russel

Alex

James
Samuel

Lee
Simon-Pierre
Graydon
Sébastien
Brent

Alex
Emmanuel
Pier-Olivier
Philippe
Robert
Brad

Ryan

Dan

Justin
Gérald
Charles
Jean-Marc
Charles-Etienne
Jean-Simon
Peter
Daniel

Ryan
Guillaume
Dominic
Kenneth
Raymond
Matt
Jean-Samuel
Taylor

Jake
Connor
Sam

Keith
Jean-Francgois
Maxime
Sofiane
Sacha
Maxime
Gary
Samuel

Pts
33
54
64
76
128
172

Classement individuel

Nom

Gerych
Doubravsky
Christie
Genest
Poulin-Cadovius
Blanchette
McCarron
Landry
Snider

Flynn
Addison
Duhault
Boisvert
Laflamme
Sylvestre
Winslow
Orchard
Ouckama
MacNeil
Vere
Demers
Philibert-Thiboutot
Doiron
Plourde
Fournier-Dufour
Bazeley
Kramer
Kiros
Fauteux-Brault
Michaud
Douglas
Mathieu
Macdonald
Lapointe
Doucette
Florian

Price

Mason
Murdoch
Gosselin
Lapierre
Guend
Plante-Dubé
Bellemare
Storey
Légaré

Equipe
StFX

StFX
Dalhousie
Sherbrooke
Sherbrooke
Laval

StFX
Sherbrooke
McGill
McGill

StFX

McGill
cstefoy
Laval

Laval

StFX

Saint Mary's
McGill

StFX
Dalhousie
Saint Mary's
cstefoy
Moncton
Sherbrooke
cstefoy
Memorial
McGill
Dalhousie
Sherbrooke
Laval

McGill

Laval

StFX
cstefoy
StFX

Saint Mary's
Acadia
StFX
Dalhousie
Sherbrooke
cbeauceapp
Concordia
clapocatiere
McGill
Memorial
climoilou

Temps
24:43.79
24:52.18
25:00.25
25:22.92
25:29.00
25:33.50
25:42.66
25:45.93
25:49.01
25:53.75
26:04.64
26:15.71
26:19.82
26:25.75
26:26.93
26:27.79
26:28.18
26:44.38
26:49.52
27:00.03
27:01.47
27:04.25
27:05.98
27:08.57
27:09.17
27:09.96
27:16.19
27:16.45
27:22.65
27:22.93
27:23.79
27:27.30
27:31.77
27:33.87
27:39.41
27:40.45
27:43.49
27:43.61
27:48.23
27:48.97
27:49.09
27:52.84
27:54.69
28:08.85
28:09.30
28:15.30



47 Jeanne
48 Erin

49 Paula

50 Alexia

51 Evelyne
52 Marina
53 Gina

54 Laura

55 Allison
56 Clémence
57 Marie-Pier
58 Christina
59 Myléne
60 Geneviéve
61 Mari

62 Josée

63 Isabelle
64 Kathryn
65 Christina
66 Katie

67 Anais

68 Katie

69 Lauren
70 Mel

71 Marie-Pier
72 Sophie
73 Amanda
74 Kristine
75 Cynthia
76 Christine
77 Claude
78 Frédéric
79 Laurianne
80 Stéphanie
81 Marie-Eve
82 Catherine
83 Frédérique
84 Emmanuelle
85 Béatrice
86 Vicky

87 Anna

88 Katherine
89 Marie-Michelle
90 Catherine
91 Alaina
92 Gabrielle
93 Mia

94 Sarah

95 Emilie

96 Marie-Elisabeth

97 Karyanne

98 Mireille

99 Sarah-Michéle
100 Marie-Héléne
101 Claudia

102 Marianne

103 Amélie

104 Mélissa

Mercier cstefoy
MacNeil StFX
Macdonald StFX
Pichard-Jolicoeur Laval

Blouin Laval
Rioux-Castonguay Laval
Pinsonnault McGill
Lowes Memorial
Grant Memorial
Trudel Sherbrooke
Plante Laval

Taylor McGill
Comeau Moncton
Paquin Sherbrooke
Mesri McGill
Melanson Moncton
Morneau-Grenier  cstefoy

Adel Laval

Etter Saint Mary's
Santerre cgarneau
Deschesnes cgarneau
Wadden Memorial
Clarke Saint Mary's
Fournier Concordia
Poulin-Lord Laval
Nadeau cchamplain
Halpenny McGill
Beaulieu Moncton
Boisvert cshawinigan
Lachance Sherbrooke
Durocher cgarneau
Clément clapocatiere
Breault-Ouimet ctroisrivieres
Matteau cshawinigan
Bilodeau-Corriveau cstefoy
Anctil-Robitaille cchamplain
Boucher cmerici

Roy cgarneau
Deschénes-St-Pierr crivduloup
Ouimet Sherbrooke
Chau cchamplain
Lessard cstefoy
Thibault-L'ltalien  cstefoy
Giguere cgarneau
Garrigan Concordia
Perenet-Lacroix cgarneau
Salvail Sherbrooke
Roy cgarneau
Brochu clapocatiére
D'Amours cmerici
Lavoie cshawinigan
Gagnon cstefoy
Laroche cchamplain
Bradet ccharlevoix
Thibaudeau clapocatiére
Laliberté cstefoy
Charlebois cchamplain
Héon cmerici

16:03.77
16:04.51
16:06.24
16:08.03
16:10.21
16:10.89
16:11.58
16:13.39
16:17.19
16:23.48
16:26.57
16:34.39
16:36.09
16:42.87
16:44.54
16:47.26
16:56.13
17:01.28
17:05.80
17:05.93
17:10.96
17:11.37
17:14.16
17:20.38
17:26.78
17:34.12
17:34.96
17:37.07
17:38.37
18:01.94
18:04.28
18:06.01
18:09.86
18:14.69
18:21.01
18:21.24
18:34.82
18:43.46
18:45.03
18:48.16
18:51.70
18:54.61
18:58.70
19:18.70
19:18.87
19:22.61
19:24.96
19:55.05
20:03.16
20:07.69
20:21.41
20:33.53
20:39.37
20:43.85
21:03.01
21:10.46
23:07.70
25:57.01

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Kevin
Philippe
Jean-Francgois
Frédeéric
David

lain

Anthony
David-Alexandre
Jimmy
Patrick

Erik
Félix-Antoine
Jon

Mathieu
Javier

Steve

Tyson

Félix

Kyle

Marc

Charles
Jean-Philippe
Sofian
Etienne
Charles-Olivier
Mathieu
Alexandre
Jean-marc
Steve
Antoine
Pierre-Philippe
Brad
Marc-Antoine
Timothée
Gabriel
Laurence
Joél

Francois
Valentin
Jason
Philippe

Nick

Raphaél
Vince

Pascal

Serge

Josué
Jean-Francgois
Vincent
Mathieu
Antoine

Yann
Alexandre
Kelley
Alexandre
Olivier

Victor
Pier-Luc

105 Ludovic

106 Frangois

107 Jonathan
108 Alexandro
109 Jean-Philippe

Landry Sherbrooke
Renaud Laval
Beaudoin-Thibodea Laval
Montplaisir cshawinigan
Gagnon cgarneau
Macdonald McGill
Larouche cstefoy
Lalancette Sherbrooke
Desrosiers Laval
Mottard Laval
Bellefleur McGill
Lapointe Laval
Slaney Memorial
Bilodeau Sherbrooke
Samperiz Laval
Adams Memorial
Churchill Saint Mary's
Camirand Sherbrooke
Tramble StFX
Gauthier McGill
Lévesque-Tremblay Laval
Thibodeau cgarneau
Azzi Sherbrooke
Lavoie-Trudeau ctroisrivieres
Laporte Laval
Maltais Sherbrooke
Villeneuve-Gagné Laval
Laforest Concordia
Dorda Concordia
Messager Sherbrooke
Lachapelle Sherbrooke
Palmer Saint Mary's
Reniére cshawinigan
Labelle cstefoy
Paquin Sherbrooke
Ruelens-Lepoutre Laval
Desgreniers crivduloup
Thériault-Proulx Laval
Robillard Concordia
Mackenzie Moncton
Larochelle cgarneau
Gossack Concordia
Rivard cshawinigan
Morasse Concordia
Genest-Richard cgarneau
Audresse clapocatiere
Bouchard-Gaudreat ccharlevoix
Rouleau Sherbrooke
Laroche cstefoy
Gratton cstefoy
Dufour-Simard cgarneau
G.-Gaudreault cgarneau
Patry cstefoy
Saint-Amant cstefoy

Ruel cgarneau
Garon clapocatiere
Cété-Larocque cshawinigan
Auger cgarneau
Arsenault Laval
Tremblay cstefoy
Cantin cgarneau
Allison-Abaunza  crivduloup
Paquet cmerici

28:17.09
28:18.22
28:19.65
28:20.35
28:31.17
28:33.16
28:34.97
28:37.39
28:38.56
28:41.60
28:43.08
28:43.60
28:45.17
28:47.14
28:49.32
28:52.37
29:03.16
29:06.59
29:07.87
29:08.85
29:11.19
29:12.90
29:14.71
29:17.91
29:22.68
29:23.01
29:26.21
29:32.23
29:32.83
29:36.99
29:44.68
29:51.54
29:54.79
29:56.04
29:59.89
30:01.88
30:12.39
30:27.57
30:30.47
30:31.63
30:31.90
30:33.67
30:45.18
30:46.55
30:46.72
30:50.11
31:07.04
31:26.72
31:31.39
31:36.16
31:41.42
31:43.39
31:51.33
32:08.13
32:10.76
32:12.72
32:15.41
32:18.42
32:40.41
33:34.91
33:39.84
33:43.98
33:51.72



110 Jasmin
111 Julien
112 Nelson
113 Mathieu
114 Maxime
115 Guillaume
116 Sébastien
117 Thomas
118 Philippe
119 Alexandre
120 Patrick
121 Yann
122 Lawrence
123 Maxime
124 Pier-Luc

Cantin
Voyer
Dubé
Picard
Brousseau
Drouin
Girard
B.-Lessard
Pinard
Coté
Cloutier
Angome
Mesley
Gagnon
Tremblay

cgarneau
cstfélicien
cmerici
cchamplain
cgarneau
cgarneau
ccharlevoix
cgarneau
ctroisriviéres
cmerici
cshawinigan
cgarneau
cchamplain
clapocatiere
ccharlevoix

34:06.99
34:17.70
34:23.36
34:35.49
34:55.99
34:56.97
34:57.92
35:23.68
35:41.84
35:46.48
36:59.89
37:14.01
38:12.24
39:45.32
41:53.87



